

1.1 ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 489; H.F. No. 629, the delete everything  
1.2 amendment (S0489-15A), as follows:

1.3 Page 77, line 32, strike "a police relief association,"

1.4 Page 78, line 4, strike the first comma and insert "or" and strike the second comma

1.5 Page 78, line 5, strike "or police department"

1.6 Page 89, delete section 33

1.7 Pages 112 to 117, delete sections 56 to 58

1.8 Page 133, delete lines 27 to 30

1.9 Page 133, line 31, delete "(c)" and insert "(a)"

1.10 Page 134, line 3, delete "(d)" and insert "(b)"

1.11 Page 134, line 6, delete "(e)" and insert "(c)"

1.12 Page 134, after line 7, insert

1.13 "(d) Minnesota Statutes 2012, section 69.77, subdivision 3, is repealed."

1.14 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references

1.15 Amend the title accordingly